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Highlands Sports Car Club - #1 - 2023 DS 1 - Sat 04-01-2023
Final Raw Time Results / Mobile Format

Timed Entries: 53

Row #|Pos.|Class| #|Driver Car Model Raw Time| Diff.|From 1st
1 2 | pcams| 29]Josh Smathers Factory Five Roadster 33.578] 0.000 0.000
2 1 dp| 11]Jody Justice 1983 BMW 320 33.855] 0.277 0.277
3 1 em| 7]Daniel Semon 2015 Subaru F5 818 34.655] 0.800 1.077
4 1 pds| 3]John Miller 2016 Ford Mustang 34.829] 0.174 1.251
5 1 dm| 7]|Paul Heathman 2010 World Class Motorspo Ultralite 34.931] 0.102 1.353
6 3 pcs| 5| Frank Forcino 2019 Mazda Miata 35.097] 0.166 1.519
7 1 stu] 12| Nick Tucci 2005 Subaru STi 35.244| 0.147 1.666
8 4 pcs| 2] Cameron Albea 2016 Mazda Mx-5 Miata 35.303] 0.059 1.725
9 1 fp| 17|Lliam Donohue 2000 BMW 325 35.306| 0.003 1.728
10 1 ssr|  8|Dan Dazzo 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 35.579| 0.273 2.001
11 1 jal 11| Garrett Schmidt 2021 Eagle Kart 35.696] 0.117 2.118
12 1 cs| 22]Spencer Graffunder | 1997 Porsche Boxster 35.767] 0.071 2.189
13 2 cs| 5|Emily Stafford 2019 Mazda Miata 36.079] 0.312 2.501
14 1 camc| 3|Niko Stucker 2014 Chevrolet Camaro ss 1le 36.0841 0.005 2.506
15 1 str| 142 | Jonathan Ebert 2017 Mazda MX5 36.323] 0.239 2.745
16 3 cs| 31|Edward Maglott 2003 BMW Z4 36.381| 0.058 2.803
17 1 n|155] Andy Harris 2018 Mazda MX-5 Miata 36.396] 0.015 2.818
18 1 dsp| 7]Daniel Johnson 1997 BMW M3 36.432| 0.036 2.854
19 1 sth] 55|Brandon Spake 2004 Subaru Forester xt 36.610] 0.178 3.032
20 1 ds| 9|Joseph Harding 2022 Subaru WRX 36.631] 0.021 3.053
21 1 jb| 99| Matthew Nicholson | 1990 Margay Kart 37.073] 0.442 3.495
22 1 sts| 86|Joshua Simons 1991 Mazda Miata 37.346] 0.273 3.768
23 2 str| 188 | Joe Baker 2000 Acura NSX 37.430] 0.084 3.852
24 2 camc| 13| Marcus Stucker 2010 Chevrolet Camaro ss 37.870] 0.440 4.292
25 1 as| 8]Marc Blanton Sky 37.963] 0.093 4.385
26 5 pstu] 13]Michael Krupar 2014 Subaru WRX STI 38.025] 0.062 4.447
27 2 dp| 15]Stewart Justice 1983 BMW 320 38.092| 0.067 4.514
28 1 hs| 22| April Cretsinger 2021 Toyota Corolla 38.151] 0.059 4.573
29 1 es| 33|David Sluder 1995 Mazda MXS5 Miata 38.405] 0.254 4.827
30 1 camt| 10]James Phipps 1988 Dodge D150 38.456] 0.051 4.878
31 1 ssm| 9| Tyler Foley 1999 Mazda Miata 38.4611 0.005 4.883
32 2 ssm| 7]|Kevin Foley 1999 Mazda Miata 38.521] 0.060 4.943
33 3 camc| 27]Dennis Bartlett 2006 Ford Saleen 38.553] 0.032 4.975
34 1 stx| 26| David Pitts 2003 Honda Civic Si 38.622] 0.069 5.044
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35 2 ds|117]Jay Lehew 2021 Subaru WRX STI 38.711| 0.089 5.133
36 3 str| 88| Scott Roy 2000 Acura NSX 38.802] 0.091 5.224
37 2 hs| 1]Silas Palmer 2021 Toyota Corolla Hatchback 38.837] 0.035 5.259
38 4 str| 1| Archie Gilmer 2007 Mazda MX5 Miata 38.866| 0.029 5.288
39 1 esp|] 6| William Hightower |2007 Mini Cooper S Conv. 39.103] 0.237 5.525
40 2 camt| 44 |Paul Maykoski 1995 Ford Mustang GT 39.123] 0.020 5.545
41 4 camc| 41|Randy Pajer 2010 Cadillac CTS-V 39.535] 0.412 5.957
42 2 fp| 45| Alex Frasor-Krupar {2002 BMW 325 39.588| 0.053 6.010
43 1 bs| 6]Chaz Falk 1999 Chevrolet corvette 39.612] 0.024 6.034
44 1 xsb| 56|Nick Haseloff 2009 Mini Cooper JCW 39.682] 0.070 6.104
45 5 camc| 2|Ryan Cheek 2017 Ford Mustang GT 39.844] 0.162 6.266
46 2 xsb| 42]C Fred Gore 2015 Mazda MX5 40.040] 0.196 6.462
47 2 em| 71]|David Semon 2012 Subaru Factory 5 818 40.310] 0.270 6.732
48 5 str|] 3| Pam Gilmer 2007 Mazda Miata MXS5 42.333] 2.023 8.755
49 1 sm| 36|Jon Jones 2008 BMW 335i 43.167| 0.834 9.589
50 2 sth] 21|Ben Rogers 2018 Ford Focus St 43.374] 0.207 9.796
51 6 camc| 84|Jerri Lynn Forrester | 2008 Ford Mustang Roush 45.634] 2.260 12.056
52 7 camc | 197 | Jeremy Rogers 2012 Ford Mustang GT 45.928| 0.294 12.350
53 1 je| 44]Samuel Baker 2022 Custom 101.329]55.401 67.751
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